BUTEE DE
PARKING |

MATERIAUX

Pin classe 4

Référence

638 846

638 847

638 848-03

638 848

Section

@ 180 mm
@180 mm

200 x 120 mm

200 x 120 mm

2500

INSTALLATION

Livrée pré-percée

Fixation par tiges filetées a sceller fournies

Longueur

2000 mm

2500 mm

2000 mm

2500 mm

Hauteur

170 mm
170 mm

120 mm

120 mm

2500
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Poids

38 Kg
48 Kg

36 Kg

45 Kg
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